QUOTE # 10-26761

January 27, 2021 07:10 AM
Expiration Date : February 10, 2021

SALES PERSON
Josh Reagan
josh.reagan@slymanbros.com

BILLING INFORMATION

Marilyn Rau
Mrau64@outlook.com
3583 Massey Ford Rd
Union, Missouri, 63084
314-520-0149

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

EURO-STYLE 30" ELECTRIC DOWNDRAFT RANGE

JES1750FS

NOTES

JOSH REAGAN - 07:11 PM 01-27-2021

Price includes delivery, standard install, and haul away of an old
one. Any additional work needed will have an extra charge. We will
set up a free survey to give an exact price.

Slyman Bros

APPLIANCES

14755 Manchester Rd, Ballwin, MO 63011

DELIVER TO

Marilyn Rau

Slyman Bros (West County)
Phone: 636-227-7727

Mrau64@outlook.com
3583 Massey Ford Rd
Union, Missouri, 63084

314-520-0149

PRICE

$2,969.99

QTY TOTAL

$2,969.99

Haul Away Old: Yes 1

Subtotals

Sales Tax (West County)
Install Charge

Delivery Charge

Total

Balance Due (USD)

$2,969.99
$259.52
$250.00
$0.00
$3,479.51

$3,479.51
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