QUOTE # 10-26761

January 27, 2021 07:10 AM Expiration Date : February 10, 2021



SALES PERSON

Josh Reagan josh.reagan@slymanbros.com 14755 Manchester Rd, Ballwin, MO 63011 Slyman Bros (West County) Phone: 636-227-7727

BILLING INFORMATION

Marilyn Rau Mrau64@outlook.com 3583 Massey Ford Rd Union, Missouri, 63084 314-520-0149

DELIVER TO

Marilyn Rau Mrau64@outlook.com 3583 Massey Ford Rd Union, Missouri, 63084 314-520-0149

PRODUCT	DESCRIPTION	PRICE	QTY	TOTAL
JES1750FS	EURO-STYLE 30" ELECTRIC DOWNDRAFT RANGE Install : Downdraft Range Install	\$2,969.99	1	\$2,969.99
			Haul Away Old: Yes	1

NOTES

JOSH REAGAN - 07:11 PM 01-27-2021

Price includes delivery, standard install, and haul away of an old one. Any additional work needed will have an extra charge. We will set up a free survey to give an exact price.

Subtotals	\$2,969.99
Sales Tax (West County)	\$259.52
Install Charge	\$250.00
Delivery Charge	\$0.00
Total	\$3,479.51
Balance Due (USD)	\$3,479.51